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Trinity Grammar School 
CAS Swimming 

2021 CAS Swimming Programme – Term 1 
 

Term 1 Event Venue Time 

Week 1 
Sat 30th Jan 

2020 NSW OW Championships 
(rescheduled)  Penrith  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Week 2  
Mon 1st Feb 

School Championships: 400m Free  
(14&u, 16&u, Opens)  TGS Pool  Lunch 1:10pm – 1:50pm  

Week 2 
Tues 2nd Feb 

School Championships: (17, Opens) 
100m Butterfly  

TGS Pool  Lunch 1:10pm – 1:50pm  

Week 2  
Weds 3rd Feb 

School Championships: (17, Opens) 
100m Backstroke  TGS Pool  Lunch 1:10pm – 1:50pm  

Week 2 
Thurs 4th Feb 

School Championships: (17, Opens) 
100m Breaststroke  TGS Pool  Lunch 1:10pm – 1:50pm  

Week 2 
Fri 5th Feb 

CAS Invitational #2 (Permission note 
required)  SOPAC  

5:30pm – 10:00pm (5:00pm 
warm up)  

Week 2 
Sat 6th Feb 

NSW Speedo Sprint Series Heats  (8 
years – 13 years)  SOPAC  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Week 3 
Weds 10th Feb 

Senior School / House Swimming 
Championships (12 years to Opens)  SOPAC  8:20am – 3:00pm  

Week 5 
Sat 27th – Sun 28th Feb 

SNSW Senior Metropolitan 
Championships (13 years to Opens)  SOPAC  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Week 6 
Sat 6th Mar 

NSW Speedo Sprint Series Finals (8 
years – 13 years)   SOPAC  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Week 7 
Weds 10th Mar Quad Presentation of 2021 CAS Team  TGS  8:15am  

Week 7 
Weds 10th Mar 90th CAS Swimming Championships SOPAC From 4:30pm 

Week 7 
Fri 12th Mar 

2021 CAS Swimming Team Photo (Full 
Team Uniform)  TGS  Lunch  

Week 7 
Fri 12th Mar 

CAS Swimming End of Season Dinner  TBC  TBC  

Week 7 
Fri 12th – Sun 14th Mar 

2021 Australian OW Championships  Kawana 
Waters  www.swimming.org.au  

Week 7 
Sat 13th Mar 

2021 SMSW LC Junior Championships 
(8 years – 13 years)  SOPAC  

www.metroswnsw.swimming.or
g.au  
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Week 8 
Thurs 18th – Sun 21st Mar 

NSW State Open Championships   SOPAC  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Week 9 
Sat 27th – Sun 28th Mar 

NSW Junior State Age Championships 
(10 years to 13 years)  SOPAC  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Week 10 
Weds 31st – Thurs 1st Apr 

NSW PSSA Swimming Championships  SOPAC  https://app.education.nsw.gov.
au/sport/NSWPSSA   

Holidays Wk 1 
Weds 7th – Mon 12th April 

2021 Australian Age Swimming 
Championships (13 years to 17 years)  

Gold Coast  www.swimming.org.au  

Holidays Wk 2 
Weds 14th – Sun 18th April 

2021 Australian Open Swimming 
Championships   Gold Coast  www.swimming.org.au  

 

 

Term 2 Event Venue Time 

Term 2 Wk 1  
Weds 21st–Thurs 22nd Apr  

NSW CIS Swimming Championships  SOPAC  8:00am – 4:00pm  

Term 2 Wk 4  
Thurs 13th – Sun 16th May  Sydney Open Invitational Meet  SOPAC  www.nsw.swimming.org.au  

Term 2 Wk 6  
Fri 28th May  

NSW All Schools Swimming 
Championships  SOPAC  8:00am – 4:00pm  

Term 2 Wk 9 
Sat 12th – Thurs 17th Jun  

Australian Swimming Olympic 
Selection Trials  

Adelaide  www.swimming.org.au  

 

 

Term 3 Event Venue Time 

Term 3 Wk 4  
Mon 2nd – Sun 8th Aug 

School Sport Australia National 
Swimming Championships  

Brisbane  http://www.schoolsportaustralia.
edu.au/ swimming/   

 

Please note:  

p The Swimming Calendar(s) will be updated throughout the season and emailed to swimmers and 
parents and uploaded to the School’s website. 

p Please contact Mrs Janet Wonders (jwonders@trinity.nsw.edu.au) or Mr Benjamin Tuxford 
(btuxford@trinity.nsw.edu.au)if you have any questions concerning our Swimming Calendar / Team 
commitments or if your home email address changes throughout the season. 

p Where a permission note is required, the note will be emailed at least 2 weeks prior to the event and 
must be signed and returned.  This can be scanned and emailed if convenient. 

 

 


